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Stock

ADVANC
PTT
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CPALL
KBANK
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AOT

BBL

KTB
INTUCH

Stock

U

U-P
TCC
T™B
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CPT
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SUPER
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Stock

AIRA-W2
U
MILL-W3
APEX-W1
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Value *
(Btm)

4,071.88
3,832.62
3,135.98
3,100.32
1,886.24
1,767.48
1,614.07
1,380.47
1,326.25
1,244.57

Volume
(Share)

582,164,000
271,864,200
263,487,100
225,737,800
160,286,300
115,285,700
109,186,600
106,504,500
103,805,100

95,010,800

Price
(Baht)

0.03
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.05
1.26
0.08
3.20
0.09
5.05

Price
(Baht)

0.01
0.02
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.70
0.24
6.05
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Volume)
(Share)

21,535,700
76,979,500
22,472,200
45,247,300

9,207,900
32,912,900
25,101,600

6,481,000
65,137,900
23,982,300

Value
(Btm)

23.12
10.85
180.78
532.61
76.27
137.15
3.26
449.26
74.82
990.31

Change*
(%)
50.00
8888
888
25.00
25.00
16.67
14.29
13.48
12.50
12.22

Change*
(%)
-50.00
-33.33
-25.00
-16.67
-14.29
-12.50
-12.50
-12.50
-7.69
-7.63

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price Change
(Baht) (%)
189.00 -3.82
49.75 0.51
141.00 217
68.50 0.74
204.00 0.49
54.50 6.34
64.25 0.78
214.00 0.94
20.40 0.99
52.00 -2.80

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price Change
(Baht) (%)
0.04 LR
0.04 0.00
0.70 -12.50
2.36 1.72
0.47 4.44
1.26 16.67
0.03 0.00
4.22 0.00
0.72 0.00
10.30 0.00

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value Volume

(Btm) (Share)
0.00 30,200
23.12 582,164,000
0.01 250,100
0.00 100
0.04 942,400
137.15 115,285,700
0.40 5,003,300
23.31 7,209,800
0.02 230,600
15.43 3,140,500

Top Loser (%Change)

Value Volume

(Btm) (Share)
0.00 200,000
0.06 3,021,900
0.01 584,000
0.03 451,000
0.05 818,800
0.10 1,269,500
0.92 12,742,600
180.78 263,487,100
0.00 16,700
0.31 48,600
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
193.60 193.65 196.34 198.59
49.65 49.53 51.41 51.50
137.90 138.50 146.04 142.70
66.95 65.53 67.31 69.63
200.50 203.15 207.98 210.82
5186 51.08 50.67 43.69
63.35 62.30 63.03 64.46
209.20 208.90 209.68 206.53
20.08 19.93 19.95 19.50
52.70 52.53 53.07 54.64
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.04 0.04 0.03 0.03
0.95 0.92 0.74 0.51
2.29 2.28 2.30 2.27
0.46 0.46 0.47 0.48
1.08 1.10 1.41 2.06
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
413 4.13 4.23 4.07
0.70 0.70 0.77 0.76
9.65 9.23 10.01 9.61
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.02 0.02 0.03 0.04
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.05 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.06 0.08
1.08 1.10 1.41 2.06
0.08 0.08 0.06 0.06
2.92 3.00 3 3.94
0.08 0.09 0.11 0.13
4.56 4.53 4.80 5.07
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
0.02 0.02
0.04 0.03 0.04 0.05
0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06
0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
0.08 0.10 0.14 0.17
0.07 0.07 0.08 0.10
0.95 0.92 0.74 0.51
0.25 0.25 0.25 0.27
6.57 6.48 7.24 8.82
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

02-Nov

321.59
310.16
154.75
127.20
127.08
124.99
116.94
102.11
87.40
85.52
80.89
76.39
70.41
57.32
57.00
54.82
52.12
48.90
45.32
42.75

01-Nov

503.38
84.55
25.54
53.29

144.66
96.24
63.85

184.69

-38.58

327.85
25.08
44.40

-50.45
19.51
95.97

-65.96
SIESS
4217
45.92
34.52

31-Oct

-15.68
-299.39
82.91
124.77
-65.12
22.88
50.90
22.06
-68:85
264.45
16.91
30.78
126.82
45.36
111.15
86.87
118.19
28.02
31.99
10.51

30-Oct

74.69
-63.42
12.15
41.59
-61.63
-16.23
156.60
-5.22
-42.85
77.44
-13.49
102.93
105.61
33.72
79.71
31.53
-20.22
-6.19
-55.96
19.68

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

867.86
387.20
306.49
568.71
461.10
408.69
617.27
288.27
285.86
296.04
295.00
23317
120.78
176.76
217.28
192.57
172.53
143.05
208.09

90.55

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .
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Sell

546.27
1,001.26
992.14
648.17
692.99
527.87
307.11
336.49
319.28
210.52
207.59
248.73
343.78
244.40
162.46
176.05
168.25
163.27
80.89
160.21

Cc

Total

1,414.12
1,388.46
1,298.63
1,216.88
1,154.09
936.56
924.38
624.76
605.14
506.56
502.59
481.90
464.55
42117
379.74
368.61
340.78
296.32
288.98
250.76

Net

321.59
-614.05
-685.65

-79.46
-231.90
-119.19

310.16

-48.21

-33.43

85.52
87.40

-15.56
-223.00

-67.64

54.82
16.52
4.28

-10.22

127.20

-69.66

29-Oct

139.25
709.63
14.16
59.47
-19.18
188
23.12
-34.55
50.89
5.02
46.61
39.65
129.54
36.39
58.94
17.77
14.13
63.51
-29.62
-10.87

Stock

ADVANC
PTTEP
KBANK
INTUCH
CPALL
PTT
KKP
BCH
DTAC
AP

SCC
TISCO
CHG
WHA
GLOBAL
BEAUTY
QH
HANA
CK
ANAN

Stock

uU-P
TISCO-P
BKD-W2
BBL
KBANK
TCAP
SAT
RATCH
TOP
TISCO
AH

GL

LH

THIP
MCS
KKP
GBX
PTTGC
T™MB
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

02-Nov 01-Nov

-685.65 78.22
-614.05 -84.40
-231.90 279.65
-223.00 47.64
=1119).1€) -568.68
-79.46 -115.94
-69.66 -20.64
-69.28 11.84
-67.64 -72.60
-52.93 -20.54
-48.21 60.76
-33.43 73.73
-32.76 -4.97
-26.53 -32.10
-26.38 11.96
-22.14 -81.73
-21.31 -7.36
-18.46 -33.52
-18.13 2.89
-17.03 -13.08

31-Oct 30-Oct

187.38 15.16
4.67 -146.12
-438.07 -522.88
34.73 17.84
-603.78 -429.38
-238.99 -67.32
-56.80 -23.32
22.26 8.84
3159 -117.66
2.67 -2.70
-14.06 -82.27
23.88 18.65
-5.76 -6.88
49.65 6.38
-10.28 -17.05
-33.10 -22.74
-41.41 505,57
-3.37 1.55
9.78 -2.48
2.79 -7.57

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)
Paid Up  %of Paid Up

No. of Shares
in Hand
8,5646,525,992
4,030,694,469
7,300
133,649,254
643,345,409
612,928,305
205,123,536
74,194,575
247,248,339
324,286,014
123,975,767
49,029,964
229,778,505
1,733,447,346
11,313,987
67,956,836
112,760,925
130,248,500
534,013,521
4,979,632,699

Capital Shares

5,613,716,960
3,740,575,162
9,859
358,726,992
1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
1,165,116,487
425,193,894
1,450,000,000
2,040,027,873
800,645,624
322,583,844
1,525,538,158
11,949,713,176
80,000,000
500,000,000
846,751,109
1,089,076,392
4,508,849,117
43,851,893,110

29-Oct

-38.19
169.92
-583.09
27.94
-469.56
45.78
-12.34
1.95
105.76
-10.06
-93.15
-12.18
4.07
0.29
-8.95
5.51
-12.22
0.91
-5.39
-2.60

Capital
1562.24
107.76

74.04
37.26
33.70
25.61
17.61
17.45
17.05
15.90
15.48
15.20
15.06
14.51
14.14
13.59
1132
11.96
11.84
11.36
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Foreign Board

Stock Value Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht) / Discount
KBANK-F 494,569,500 2,404,300 205.00 204.00 0.49
BBL-F 490,342,500 2,260,900 219.00 214.00 2.34
INTUCH-F 8,494,600 164,200 53.50 52.00 2.88
ADVANC-F 4,449,500 23,600 188.50 189.00 -0.26
SCC-F 835,200 2,000 424.00 426.00 -0.47
AEONTS-F 398,500 2,000 200.00 203.00 -1.48
CPALL-F 48,075 700 68.75 68.50 0.36
LH-F 31,800 3,000 10.60 10.60 0.00
U-F 200 5,000 0.04 0.04 0.00
Big Lot
Stock Value Volume Average Price Last Price T —
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)
BBL 176,460,000 830,400 212.50 214.00 -0.70
BBL-F 112,720,000 520,000 216.77 219.00 -1.02
KBANK-F 86,019,862 418,000 205.79 205.00 0.39
PTTGC 84,700,000 1,100,000 77.00 77.75 -0.96
PTTEP 49,123,305 350,000 140.35 141.00 -0.46
CENTEL 30,405,600 741,600 41.00 41.00 0.00
CPALL 16,187,200 237,400 68.19 68.50 -0.45
LH 12,566,300 1,185,500 10.60 10.60 0.00
IVL13C1904 12,187,500 25,000,000 0.49 0.48 2.08
IVL 11,010,136 191,200 57.58 55.00 4.69
KBANK 9,285,000 45,000 206.33 204.00 1.14
PTT 7,860,500 158,000 49.75 49.75 0.00
S5013P1812 7,608,000 8,000,000 0.95 0.91 4.40
TOP 6,899,256 75,600 91.26 84.75 7.68
AOT 6,296,500 98,000 64.25 64.25 0.00
U 5,440,000 164,000,000 0.03 0.04 -25.00
S5028P1812 4,857,000 9,000,000 0.54 0.52 3.85
S5013P1812 3,686,000 6,500,000 0.57 0.57 0.00
BTS 3,125,640 341,600 9.15 9.15 0.00
DTAC 3,037,264 60,800 49.96 48.25 3.54
TPIPL 1,820,000 1,000,000 1.82 1.80 1.1
MAX 198,000 9,000,000 0.02 0.02 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Short Sale 29 Oct - 2 Nov (Btm)

Stock 29 Oct 30 Oct 31 Oct 1 Nov 2 Nov WTD MTD
ADVANC 15.60 5.13 2.75 0.98 275.70 300.16 276.69
AEONTS 0.12 1.60 1.72 1.60
AMATA 5.26 24.41 6.99 16.49 6.94 60.09 23.43
AOT 33.97 3.42 12.51 13.61 5.59 69.10 19.20
AP 0.24 0.22 0.46 0.22
ASP 1.83 1.28 3.11 3.11
AU 0.19 0.19 0.19
BANPU 7.37 4.48 3.18 6.00 35.28 56.31 41.28
BBL 63.21 4.11 10.82 43.38 15.18 136.70 58.56
BCH 0.33 0.04 0.10 1.58 2.05 1.68
BCPG 0.23 1.96 2.90 10.53 15.62 13.43
BDMS 8.68 11.52 10.26 13.03 8.98 52.47 22.01
BEAUTY 29.91 13.38 36.20 98.42 63.17 241.08 161.59
BEC 0.69 0.91 1.60 0.91
BEM 11.32 3.76 0.55 16.18 0.07 31.88 16.26
BGRIM 2.01 0.30 0.32 0.29 2.92 0.29
BH 8.65 1.20 2.59 14.06 14.46 40.96 28.52
BJC 8.98 1.75 7.52 6.43 5.88 30.56 12.31
BPP 5.71 431 1.99 0.39 12.40 0.39
BTS 1.81 3.67 3.17 6.83 3.47 18.95 10.30
CBG 223 2.09 10.32 3.59 5.11 23.34 8.70
CENTEL 12.44 1.43 267 1.56 18.10 1.56
CHG 0.03 0.03 0.03
com7? 1.74 3.33 5.39 3.73 14.19 3.73
CPALL 153.22 31.22 31.49 206.19 70.72 492.84 276.91
CPN 10.98 4.03 8.82 1.21 3.49 28.53 470
DELTA 3.20 1.26 0.43 0.20 0.10 5.19 0.30
DTAC 2.06 0.83 0.75 7.26 10.77 21.67 18.03
EA 10.76 14.80 23.48 22.81 22.95 94.80 4576
EGCO 3.15 0.25 1.10 0.44 0.70 5.64 1.14
EPG 1.33 0.74 0.69 1.29 0.78 483 2.07
ESSO 0.28 0.70 0.69 0.12 1.79 0.81
GLOBAL 14.02 17.64 2.45 10.31 44.42 10.31
GLOW 1.82 0.10 0.47 0.10 2.49 0.10
GPSC 18.97 5.89 3.49 461 32.96 461
GULF 0.76 0.78 0.38 0.98 2.90 1.36
GUNKUL 0.07 0.32 0.39 0.32
HANA 1.31 3.50 0.74 1.27 6.82 2.00
HMPRO 3.87 6.08 2.26 0.21 0.38 12.80 0.59
ICHI 0.12 0.12 0.12
INTUCH 36.81 7.94 1.70 18.67 23.13 88.25 41.80
IRPC 5.49 11.15 11.21 0.61 0.62 29.08 1.23
ITD 0.98 0.51 0.38 1.87 0.38
IVL 75.98 41.97 36.91 59.42 16.00 230.28 75.42
KBANK 258.60 205.83 87.24 107.05 126.91 785.63 233.96
KCE 0.78 0.68 2.41 0.78 3.45 8.10 423
KKP 3.04 1.59 3.88 1.12 3.61 13.24 473
KTB 17.06 3.33 2.26 2.01 2.03 26.69 4.04
KTC 25.26 2.00 2.46 2.84 3.13 35.69 5.97

Remark : * Sorting By
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LH
MAKRO
MEGA
MINT
MONO
MTC
ORI
PPS
PSH
PTG
PTT
PTTEP
PTTGC
QH
RATCH
ROBINS
RS
SAMART
SAWAD
scB
scc
SCN
SEAFCO
SIR
SPALI
SPRC
STA
STEC
TASCO
TCAP
TFG
THAI
THCOM
TISCO
TKN
TMB
TOA
TOP
TRUE
TSE
TTCL
TU

uv
WHA
WORK

Total

QA Report : Daily QA

1.66

0.05
53.32
0.08
19.24
8.26
0.09

2.01
18.13
121.72
36.21
0.85
1.56
1.79
12.90

8.79
66.55
8.27

1.28
0.50
1.03
5.46
5.40
0.05
1.58
0.06
0.15

1.65
9.46
13.95
1.29
16.11
25.30
0.03

0.97

0.07
3.70

1,316.06

Remark : * Sorting By
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Cc

0.45

15.98

28.46
4.04

13.51
52.88
71.58
51.04

0.20
2.09
9.30

0.65
55.04
19.72

0.23
2.97
7.62
243

1.14
0.16
1.36

0.56
5.34
0.27
0.65
21.12
3.31
0.10

0.61
0.03

0.17

826.48

0.71
0.32

4.29
0.05
5.53
0.92
0.01

1.04
19.68
75.51
12.98

0.30
0.36
5.16

10.63
18.18
14.90

0.23
14.99

0.23
0.08

0.26
2.76
3.26
0.38
0.56
28.86
1.41

0.55
0.90
0.03
4.19
8.13

578.52

0.16
0.74
5.13
0.80
9.85
1.36
0.05

2.05
47.38
249.44
121.19
9.77
0.32
1.61
4.86
1.11
2.57
14.68
11.76

0.25
0.07
0.07
5.86
1.00

242
0.12
0.61
0.85
4.28
10.16
7.50
0.36
48.06
7.35
0.05
0.24
0.93
0.04
10.34
14.80

1,284.99

0.58

0.04
2.24

49.95
1.88
0.05
0.04
6.39

27.20

394.98

79.13
0.32
0.20
8.88
7.99

0.60
20.52
33.44

0.78

1.86

0.88

2.26

1.62

0.18

0.26

0.60

0.84

9.59

23.89

12.50

4.95

1.69
9.58
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3.40
0.48
0.83
80.96
0.93
113.08
16.46
0.20
0.04
25.00
165.27
913.23
300.55
10.94
2.58
14.73
40.21
1.1
20.24
174.97
88.09
0.78
1.86
1.53
1.68
4.30
36.19
8.83
1.57
5.55
0.68
2.72
1.95
9.25
28.22
31.69
2.86
138.04
49.87
0.18
0.79
8.36
0.17
19.92
32.68

1,467.88 5,473.93

0.58
0.16
0.78
7.37
0.80

59.80
3.25
0.10
0.04
8.44

74.57

644.42

200.31

10.08
0.52

10.49

12.85
1.11
3.17

35.21

45.20
0.78
1.86
0.25
0.95
0.07
8.12
1.00
1.52
2.60
0.38
1.21
1.69
4.28

10.16

17.10
0.36

71.95

19.85
0.05
0.24
5.89
0.04

12.03

24.38

2,752.85



